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RMAEE 0.98 1.50 6.32( 10,045.00 17.11 0.10 3.70( 10,180.71p 119,015 11,987 1,352
SHIFEE 27.70 15.30 9.60 274.20 11.80 0.10 3.70 338.40] 107,028 3,240 1,043
TH2EE 44.23 1.18 1.96 133.70 37.70 0.45 12.87| 238.09] 103,788| 21,228 1,234
THTEE 11.15 8.35 6.10 257.30 19.12 0.00 2.50 304.52 82,560 3,508 926
H304E B 28.20 11.90 8.20 103.40 14.00 0.30 8.60 174.60 79,052 25,552 1,079
H294 10.30 11.65 8.10 106.20 14.80 0.20 6.10 157.35 53,500 103 990
H284E 10.90 9.70 7.30 93.60 1.60 0.20 6.50| 135.80] 53,397 14,880 971
H27E & 8.50 6.10 5.00 93.20 4.90 0.20 1.80 119.70 38,517| -18,382 1,432
H26 % 13.40 12.60 8.00 114.90 9.40 0.50 4.90 163.70 96,899 -3,490 1,375
H255 & 9.60 15.80 9.40 131.60 12.50 0.10 1.80 186.80 60,389 -20,177 1,800
H244F 9.50 11.00 7.30 211.10 12.40 0.10 4.90 256.30 80,566 =1,973 1,632
H234E 23.70 19.60 13.30 156.30 16.10 0.50 8.50 238.00 88,139 24,086 1,300
H22 5 & 14.70 19.70 6.70 155.00 13.90 0.30 3.50 213.80 64,053 -30,175 1,160
H21 4 E 20.61 25.67 10.78 218.52 12.48 0.83 8.92 297.81 94,228 -3,100 809
H204& & 27.95 23.73 8.12 163.00 11.20 0.24 1.30 241.54 97,328 41,730 768
H194E & 8.43 744 3.81 162.35 1.50 0.17 0.50 184.20 95,998 -—17,798 871
H184E 17.46 18.37 8.08 169.88 1.50 0.30 4.90 220.49 73,396 26,079 1,082
H174EE 11.65 10.30 8.5 140.12 0.00 0.22 0.90 171.74 47317 -9,084 927
H164F B 20.41 14.15 10.21 163.73 0.14 0.25 3.60 212.49 96,401| -13,783 1,004
H155E & 20.07 19.30 18.62 188.40 0.00 0.51 4.70 251.60 70,184 -16,160 1,055
H145E E 22.60 33.00 17.90 177.30 4.50 0.80 4.30 260.40 86,344 -28,185 945
H134F 36.30 30.90 22.20 185.30 5.50 1.40 2.50 284.10 | 114,529 -12,064 845
H12&FE 37.40 22.40 50.60 199.40 16.00 2.90 14.90 343.60 | 126,593| -47,730 1,137
HIEE 28.20 22.40 19.80 490.00 4.50 1.50 0.20 966.60 | 174,323 -21,629 1,196
H10%E & 28.60 23.70 23.40 925.90 3.60 3.50 1.40 610.10 | 195,952 28,791 1,082
HOFEE 35.00 26.60 22.00 372.30 2.20 2.00 410 46420| 167,161 -40,623 1,057
H 8 93.70 37.70 40.20 402.00 6.00 3.40 6.90 949.90 | 207,784 42,842 1,407
H7EE 92.70 27.30 39.30 308.00 4.30 0.40 -| 43200 | 164,942 68,021 979
H6EE 24.80 13.20 17.90 199.90 3.90 0.55 -| 260.25 96,921 6,305 738
H 54 E 34.00 18.70 21.70 134.10 7.90 0.55 -| 216.95 90,616 -3,699 925
HAFEE 30.70 16.40 26.00 155.10 6.20 - -| 234.40 94,315 -25,881 323
H 34 35.80 18.10 25.50 196.80 27.90 - -| 304.10| 120,196 120,196 282




